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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
11 02:07.730 15:59:04.365
Po. 1-# 728 MONTICELLI I. - KTM Po. 7 - # 321 BERNARDINIS. - TM
12 02:37.840 16:01:42.205
1 02:55.956 15:32:45.710 1 02:28.826 15:33:35.908
2 02:11.517 15:34:57.227 Po. 4 - # 16 RECCHIA N. - Yamaha 2 02:27.205 15:36:03.113
3 02:10.619 15:37:07.846 1 02:40.782 15:33:03.041 3 02:59.689 15:39:02.802
4 02:41.933 15:39:49.779 2 02:13.200 15:35:16.241 4 02:08.834 15:41:11.636
5 02:09.221 15:41:59.000 3 04:52.127 15:40:08.368 5 04:01.315 15:45:12.951
6 04:46.184 15:46:45.184 4 02:10.555 15:42:18.923 6 02:18.541 15:47:31.492
7 05:23.631 15:52:08.815 5 07:49.681 15:50:08.604 7 02:39.370 15:50:10.862
8 02:18.815 15:54:27.630 6 02:07.911 15:52:16.515 8 03:01.398 15:53:12.260
9 02:07.109 15:56:34.739 7 03:19.075 15:55:35.590 9 02:11.054 15:55:23.314
10 02:45.640 15:59:20.379 8 02:21.830 15:57:57.420 10 02:44.590 15:58:07.904
9 02:30.652 16:00:28.072 11 02:09.199 16:00:17.103
Po. 2 - # 43 D'ANGELO A. - KTM
1 02:29.893 15:32:12.357 Po. 5 - # 165 MARRAZZO D. - KTM Po. 8 - # 722 MANTOVANI M. - KTM
2 02:27.274 15:34:39.631 1 02:26.386 15:31:41.144 1 02:47.461 15:32:58.634
3 02:12.217 15:36:51.848 2 02:13.170 15:33:54.314 2 02:17.004 15:35:15.638
4 02:40.851 15:39:32.699 3 02:32.214 15:36:26.528 3 02:14.495 15:37:30.133
5 02:10.301 15:41:43.000 4 02:10.076 15:38:36.604 4 03:03.743 15:40:33.876
6 02:37.334 15:44:20.334 5 02:37.972 15:41:14.576 5 02:44.906 15:43:18.782
7 05:19.837 15:49:40.171 6 02:26.080 15:43:40.656 6 06:50.427 15:50:09.209
8 02:07.552 15:51:47.723 7 08:47.353 15:52:28.009 7 02:09.329 15:52:18.538
9 02:47.226 15:54:34.949 8 02:08.668 15:54:36.677 8 03:36.028 15:55:54.566
10 02:08.698 15:56:43.647 9 02:07.920 15:56:44.597 9 02:10.198 15:58:04.764
11 02:39.514 15:59:23.161 10 03:20.880 16:00:05.477 10 02:10.536 16:00:15.300
Po. 3 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha Po. 6 - # 999 BONINI D. - Husqvarna Po. 9 - # 313 ISDRAELE T. - KTM
1 02:32.419 15:31:54.115 1 02:37.646 15:32:57.148 1 02:39.170 15:32:01.929
2 02:14.165 15:34:08.280 2 02:30.997 15:35:28.145 2 02:12.358 15:34:14.287
3 02:31.856 15:36:40.136 3 02:12.086 15:37:40.231 3 02:41.709 15:36:55.996
4 02:12.207 15:38:52.343 4 05:02.517 15:42:42.748 4 13:53.541 15:50:49.537
5 02:29.580 15:41:21.923 5 02:32.474 15:45:15.222 5 02:13.304 15:53:02.841
6 02:39.818 15:44:01.741 6 04:38.812 15:49:54.034 6 02:45.937 15:55:48.778
7 06:12.501 15:50:14.242 7 02:09.874 15:52:03.908 7 02:09.393 15:57:58.171
8 02:08.270 15:52:22.512 8 02:07.980 15:54:11.888 8 02:44.930 16:00:43.101
9 02:09.160 15:54:31.672 9 03:51.820 15:58:03.708
10 02:24.963 15:56:56.635 10 02:09.296 16:00:13.004

Fastest lap: 02:07.109
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 02:40.356 15:32:19.852 2 02:15.827 15:34:12.129
Po. 10 - # 28 FURLOTTI C. - KTM
2 03:55.559 15:36:15.411 3 02:36.655 15:36:48.784
1 02:18.727 15:33:05.199
3 02:17.306 15:38:32.717 4 02:20.247 15:39:09.031
2 02:46.155 15:35:51.354
4 02:14.280 15:40:46.997 5 02:14.866 15:41:23.897
3 02:17.400 15:38:08.754
5 06:40.692 15:47:27.689 6 04:03.088 15:45:26.985
4 02:14.737 15:40:23.491
6 02:13.190 15:49:40.879 7 02:46.882 15:48:13.867
5 08:39.770 15:49:03.261
7 04:16.295 15:53:57.174 8 02:51.273 15:51:05.140
6 02:27.669 15:51:30.930
8 02:24.411 15:56:21.585 9 02:13.405 15:53:18.545
7 02:10.918 15:53:41.848
9 02:30.225 15:58:51.810 10 03:20.050 15:56:38.595
8 02:49.958 15:56:31.806
10 02:12.893 16:01:04.703 11 02:15.691 15:58:54.286
9 02:11.403 15:58:43.209
12 03:28.513 16:02:22.799
10 03:01.347 16:01:44.556 Po. 14 - # 20 TESCONI E. - Kawasaki
1 02:41.219 15:32:05.261 Po. 17 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - Husgvarna
Po. 11 - # 52 MARINI T. - KTM
2 02:17.291 15:34:22.552 1 02:20.712 15:32:51.863
1 02:40.447 15:32:24.809
3 04:30.463 15:38:53.015 2 02:18.563 15:35:10.426
2 02:20.455 15:34:45.264
4 02:25.694 15:41:18.709 3 02:47.140 15:37:57.566
3 02:14.299 15:36:59.563
5 02:27.322 15:43:46.031 4 02:14.815 15:40:12.381
4 02:34.802 15:39:34.365
6 06:29.739 15:50:15.770 5 02:14.676 15:42:27.057
5 02:12.135 15:41:46.500
7 02:30.160 15:52:45.930 6 10:58.739 15:53:25.796
6 12:01.044 15:53:47.544
8 02:13.137 15:54:59.067 7 02:14.167 15:55:39.963
7 02:11.603 15:55:59.147
9 02:46.414 15:57:45.481 8 02:13.599 15:57:53.562
8 02:27.100 15:58:26.247
10 02:14.200 15:59:59.681 9 02:51.328 16:00:44.890
9 02:20.943 16:00:47.190
Po. 15 - # 481 VILLANUEVA M. - Suzuki Po. 18 - # 551 BUONGIORNO M. - Honda
Po. 12 - # 335 LENTINI A. - Husgvarna
1 02:29.389 15:31:47.853 1 02:30.135 15:31:45.212
1 03:43.580 15:33:52.043
2 02:19.665 15:34:07.518 2 02:17.364 15:34:02.576
2 02:19.939 15:36:11.982
3 02:16.521 15:36:24.039 g 02:39.088 15:36:41.664
3 02:53.861 15:39:05.843
4 04:06.008 15:40:30.047 4 02:17.918 15:38:59.582
4 02:17.658 15:41:23.501
5 02:25.341 15:42:55.388 5 02:57.532 15:41:57.114
5 03:07.447 15:44:30.948
6 06:34.073 15:49:29.461 6 07:49.340 15:49:46.454
6 03:39.070 15:48:10.018
7 02:16.719 15:51:46.180 7 02:27.788 15:52:14.242
7 03:10.204 15:51:20.222
8 02:13.361 15:53:59.541 8 02:17.731 15:54:31.973
8 02:12.902 15:53:33.124
9 03:31.447 15:57:30.988 9 02:14.589 15:56:46.562
9 02:39.286 15:56:12.410
10 02:13.226 15:59:44.214 10 02:38.817 15:59:25.379
10 02:21.468 15:58:33.878
11 02:12.436 16:00:46.314 Po. 16 - # 29 FROSALI L. - Yamaha
1 02:34.270 15:31:56.302

Po. 13 - # 888 DEGHI G. - KTM

Fastest lap: 02:07.109
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Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 19 - # 293 GELMI A. - Kawasaki Po. 22 - # 117 BERGONZANI I. - Suzuki Po. 25 - # 149 RICCIUTELLI P. - KTM
1 02:40.971 15:32:07.887 1 02:23.714 15:33:52.924 1 02:22.970 15:33:04.536
2 02:16.226 15:34:24.113 2 02:39.860 15:36:32.784 2 02:19.134 15:35:23.670
3 02:41.307 15:37:05.420 3 02:45.993 15:39:18.777 3 03:52.782 15:39:16.452
4 02:30.598 15:39:36.018 4 02:17.311 15:41:36.088 4 02:17.556 15:41:34.008
5 02:14.838 15:41:50.856 5 08:05.393 15:49:41.481 5 02:32.538 15:44:06.546
6 03:26.900 15:45:17.756 6 02:15.401 15:51:56.882 6 03:44.047 15:47:50.593
7 02:34.681 15:47:52.437 7 02:47.275 15:54:44.157 7 02:30.589 15:50:21.182
8 02:39.325 15:50:31.762 8 02:15.341 15:56:59.498 8 02:17.925 15:52:39.107
9 02:58.778 15:53:30.540 9 03:38.677 16:00:38.175 9 02:26.551 15:55:05.658
10 03:39.339 15:57:09.879 10 02:16.063 15:57:21.721
Po. 23 - # 212 DENTI M. - KTM
11 02:16.114 15:59:25.993 11 02:31.912 15:59:53.633
1 02:38.724 15:32:47.817
Po. 20 - # 109 CENCIONI R. - Husqvarna 2 02:16.810 15:35:04.627 Po. 26 - # 98 PIERANTOZZI M. - TM
1 03:00.613 15:32:55.394 3 02:30.578 15:37:35.205 1 02:33.226 15:33:42.818
2 02:19.773 15:35:15.167 4 02:16.839 15:39:52.044 2 02:21.182 15:36:04.000
3 02:38.232 15:37:53.399 5 02:31.545 15:42:23.589 3 02:51.947 15:38:55.947
4 02:16.927 15:40:10.326 6 03:54.204 15:46:17.793 4 02:31.734 15:41:27.681
5 02:16.102 15:42:26.428 7 03:58.382 15:50:16.175 5 06:20.737 15:47:48.418
6 08:13.435 15:50:39.863 8 02:16.300 15:52:32.475 6 02:26.706 15:50:15.124
7 02:22.179 15:53:02.042 9 02:17.467 15:54:49.942 7 02:16.317 15:52:31.441
8 02:15.317 15:55:17.359 10 02:26.546 15:57:16.488 8 02:17.474 15:54:48.915
9 02:15.192 15:57:32.551 11 02:15.414 15:59:31.902 9 03:21.084 15:58:09.999
10 02:34.720 16:00:07.271 10 02:18.533 16:00:28.532
Po. 24 - # 185 SAVIOLI R. - Kawasaki
Po. 21 - # 47 FABBRI A. - KTM 1 02:40.704 15:33:34.523 Po. 27 - # 124 MASSEI A. - Suzuki
1 02:41.833 15:32:46.681 2 02:20.804 15:35:55.327 1 02:37.739 15:32:11.768
2 02:15.339 15:35:02.020 3 02:18.252 15:38:13.579 2 02:23.307 15:34:35.075
3 02:43.473 15:37:45.493 4 02:35.536 15:40:49.115 3 04:47.905 15:39:22.980
4 04:02.327 15:41:47.820 5 02:24.498 15:43:13.613 4 02:19.355 15:41:42.335
5 02:32.951 15:44:20.771 6 02:16.511 15:45:30.124 5 06:13.433 15:47:55.768
6 06:19.861 15:50:40.632 7 04:55.166 15:50:25.290 6 02:25.986 15:50:21.754
7 02:32.698 15:53:13.330 8 02:39.125 15:53:04.415 7 02:18.379 15:52:40.133
8 02:15.370 15:55:28.700 9 02:17.983 15:55:22.398 8 04:40.270 15:57:20.403
9 02:22.063 15:57:50.763 10 02:16.704 15:57:39.102 9 02:17.156 15:59:37.559
10 03:21.986 16:01:12.749 11 02:15.447 15:59:54.549

Fastest lap: 02:07.109
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 02:50.902 15:33:10.565 4 04:22.599 15:42:31.544
Po. 28 - # 385 ZENATO S. - Yamaha
2 02:24.086 15:35:34.651 5 07:13.498 15:49:45.042
1 02:19.521 15:38:11.829
3 02:24.252 15:37:58.903 6 03:05.648 15:52:50.690
2 02:47.147 15:40:58.976
4 03:01.970 15:41:00.873 7 02:21.314 15:55:12.004
3 06:55.042 15:47:54.018
5 03:02.524 15:44:03.397 8 03:17.661 15:58:29.665
4 02:38.922 15:50:32.940
6 06:24.173 15:50:27.570 9 02:21.749 16:00:51.414
5 02:38.644 15:53:11.584
7 02:20.581 15:52:48.151
6 02:19.752 15:55:31.336 Po. 36 - # 42 CHIODA R. - Kawasaki
8 02:19.671 15:55:07.822
7 02:20.264 15:57:51.600 1 02:40.305 15:34:17.805
9 02:22.798 15:57:30.620
8 02:17.503 16:00:09.103 2 02:27.460 15:36:45.265
10 02:38.366 16:00:08.986
3 02:25.060 15:39:10.325
Po. 29 - # 194 VANDELLI M. - Yamaha
Po.33-#32VOTAA. -KTM 4 02:22.840 15:41:33.165
1 02:44.961 15:32:37.864
1 02:37.055 15:32:14.499 5 08:45.913 15:50:19.078
2 02:18.329 15:34:56.193
2 02:52.396 15:35:06.895 6 03:46.013 15:54:05.091
3 02:52.601 15:37:48.794
3 02:24.363 15:37:31.258 7 02:21.605 15:56:26.696
4 02:31.508 15:40:20.302
4 04:00.205 15:41:31.463 8 02:48.099 15:59:14.795
Po. 30 - # 207 ZAFFINI M. - Yamaha 5 02:38.842 15:44:10.305
Po. 37 - # 151 GASPARINI A. - Yamaha
1 02:40.000 15:32:30.871 6 03:30.241 15:47:40.546
1 02:39.235 15:33:12.807
2 02:28.441 15:34:59.312 7 02:56.126 15:50:36.672
2 02:55.518 15:36:08.325
8 02:24.347 15:37:23.659 8 02:20.104 15:52:56.776
3 02:36.139 15:38:44.464
4 04:30.803 15:41:54.462 9 02:19.720 15:55:16.496
4 02:23.619 15:41:08.083
5 08:02.556 15:49:57.018 10 04:08.230 15:59:24.726
5 02:55.920 15:44:04.003
6 02:18.527 15:52:15.545
Po. 34 - # 773 CROCI A. - Yamaha 6 06:49.941 15:50:53.944
7 02:40.715 15:54:56.260
1 02:54.758 15:33:46.259 7 02:22.797 15:53:16.741
8 03:05.008 15:58:01.268
2 04:33.789 15:38:20.048 8 03:00.180 15:56:16.921
9 02:29.670 16:00:30.938
3 02:21.092 15:40:41.140 9 02:22.339 15:58:39.260
Po. 31 - # 726 GIAMMARIA L. - Yamaha 4 03:02.538 15:43:43.678 10 02:42.454 16:01:21.714
1 03:12.842 15:38:02.679 5 07:00.741 15:50:44.419
2 02:36.803 15:40:39.482 6 02:20.953 15:53:05.372
3 07:35.020 15:48:14.502 7 03:59.345 15:57:04.717
4 02:44.171 15:50:58.673 8 02:48.809 15:59:53.526
5 02:19.017 15:53:17.690
Po. 35 - # 65 ANDREIS P. - Honda
6 02:19.613 15:55:37.303
1 02:40.213 15:33:13.689
7 04:11.150 15:59:48.453
2 02:30.001 15:35:43.690
Po. 32 - # 337 COSTA M. - Yamaha 3 02:25.255 15:38:08.945

Fastest lap: 02:07.109
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 38 - # 283 MARGINI P. - Honda

1 02:44.014 15:32:48.823
2 03:05.318 15:35:54.141
3 02:40.633 15:38:34.774
4 02:28.342 15:41:03.116
5 09:25.046 15:50:28.162
6 02:24.476 15:52:52.638
7 02:29.880 15:55:22.518
8 03:34.993 15:58:57.511
9 02:26.094 16:01:23.605

Fastest lap: 02:07.109
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